
Pos 

EK3/4 

1 

2 

No. 

99 

27 

Name 

Paulo Henriques 

António Pinho 

Class 

EK3/4 

EK3/4 

Total points 

52 

33 

R1.  

27 

18 

R2.  

25 

15 
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Licensed to:  EUROINDY - BATALHA 

Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha 

Categoria 4T 390cc 

Classificação Final 4T 

Euroindy 0,880 km 


